
Erie County, NY
1 0 1

Miles
0 5,000 10,000

Feet

North
Collins Concord

Colden

Eden

Aurora
Hamburg Orchard

Park

Knoll Rd

Roc
kw

ood
Rd

Se
rpent

ine Dr

Du
nn

Rd

Neu

man Cre ek

Be
nn

ing
Rd

Hillcrest Ave

Enser Rd

Glenn Ter

Pinecrest Ter

Hywood

Dr

Fairlane Dr

W
Hil l Rd

EM
ER

LIN
G

RD

PFA
RNER 

RD
PFARNER 

RD

Dulci n ea Ln

Old Orc hard Dr

ZIM
MERMAN 

RD

TREVETT 
RD

CO
LE 

RD
CO

LE RD

SHARP ST

Hampton 

Brook

Applewood Rd

GARTMAN RD

WARD
RD

Bu
nti

ng
Rd

Landon 

Bro
ok

Winkelman Rd

Butternut Rd

Heinrich Rd

Old Pfarner Rd

Wildwood Dr

Eiss Hill Rd

LuDon Dr

Rice Rd

ZENNER RD

WOHLHUETER
RD

Redwing Dr

Fit
ch

Dr

BEHM RD

Burr Rd

Sh unk Dr

Ro llin

Dr

James Dr

May Dr

Edd
y

Rd

TriciaLn

Ward Rd

Thornwood Dr

Keller Rd

Hunn Rd

ZIM
ME

RM
AN 

RD

Shero Rd

FOWLER RD

SCHERFF 
RD

Willow Dr

ABBOTT 
HILL RD

S 
FEDDICK 

RD

Pin Oak Dr

Vai
l D

r

OLD LOWER EAST
HILL RD

Ro
cky

Mo
un

tain
Rd

Eas
tL

n

W o
od

la n
dD

r

South Branc h E ighteenmile 

Cree k

Kevinton Pl

Eighteenmile 

Creek

Allen Dr

ECKHARDT RD
Powerline

Rd

Homestead Rd

MC
KIN

LEY
PKW

Y

BOSTON RIDGE 
RD

Hillcroft Dr

Hillside Dr

Meadow Dr
Valley Circle

Ln

HERMAN HILL 

RD

Ge orge Dr

4WD Road

HEINRICH
RD

N
BOSTON RD

Boston Cross Rd

Holiday Dr

FED
DIC

K
RD

Liebler Rd

LANGFORD 
RD

Brenner Dr

FEDDICK RD

HAAG 
RD

PATCHIN RD

SPRINGVILLE 

BOSTON 

RD

Seufert Rd

Bo
sto

n
Rd

Hickor y Dr

RICE RD

BACK 
CREEK 

RD

Dorst St

BOSTON 

COLDEN 

RD

S ABBOTT 
RD

BR
OW

N 

HILL 

RD
Belcher Rd

BACK 
CREEK RD

BOSTON 

S TAT E 

RD

Mill St

SHERO
RD

MAYER RD

LO
WE

R 
EA

ST 
HIL

L 
RD

OMPHALIUS RD

W TILLEN 
RD

NEW 
OREGON 
RD

Sunset Ln

US 

HWY 

219

¬«436

¬«468

¬«481

¬«442

¬«181

¬«439

¬«437

¬«431

¬«420

¬«438

¬«469

¬«441

¬«227

¬«372

¬«426

¬«529

¬«401

¬«233

¬«446

¬«39

¬«222

¬«228

£¤391

¬«482

¬«472

¬«471

¬«440

¬«552

¬«543

¬«480

¬«371

¬«28

£¤277

¬«50

¬«110

Boston Interstate
State highway
County Roads
Local Roads
Railroads

DEC Wetlands
National Wetlands Inventory
FEMA Flood Hazard Areas
Parks and Forests
Agricultural Districts

Map Prepared by the Erie County
Department of Environment & Planning
Division of Planning
Office of Geographic Information Services
July 2010

Basemap copyrighted by the
NYS Office of Cyber Security & Critical Infrastructure Coord.

Ü


